WALL ART, HOMEWARE,
Wholesale 2024
OPEN AN ON-LINE ACCOUNT FOR EASY ORDERING
WWW.CATHWATERS.SCOT | sales@cathwaters.scot | 01470 521399
Hello, I'm Cath Waters, a Scottish
landscape artist working from my
studio on the beautiful Isle of Skye.
My artworks are atmospheric digital

the idyllic Sand Beach on
the Applecross peninsula.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Apply for  a t rade account  on our website www.cat hwat ers.com
for quick and easy online ordering.
2. Log in t o our  t rade por t al and all products available to trade
buyers will be displayed with wholesale prices ex VAT.
3. Save your favourite products, view previous orders and place
repeat orders.
4. No payment is required to place your order online.  Just checkout
and we will send you a proforma or invoice you after shipping,
depending on your agreed credit terms. Most of our buyers are on
net 30 payment terms after their first order.
5. You can also order by phone, email or send us a purchase order
but please log onto your trade account before ordering to check
that the products you want are available.  Not  all product s are
available w it h every im age.
6. You will receive an order confirmation email and one of the team
will contact you if we have any questions about your order.
7. Because we make a lot of our products to order, lead time is one
t o t wo weeks after placing your order.
We encourage buyers to use the quick and easy Trade Portal on our
website www.cathwaters.scot.
We can also take your orders or answer enquiries by email to
sales@cathwaters.scot or by calling 01470 521399
THE ISLE OF
ARRAN
Isle of Arran, viewed
from Argyll across the
sound of Bute.
ORDER CODE: ARN01
CATH WATERS LTD
www.c at h wat e r s .s c o t
St u d io
Cat h Wat ers Lt d
5 Lochside
Dunvegan
ISLE OF SKYE
IV455 8WB
En q u ir ie s
sales@cat hwat ers.scot
01470 521399
www.cat hwat ers.scot
o p e n  a  t r a d e  a c c o u n t